Vancouver -~ _—

Health

Promoting wellness. Ensuring care.

Open Board Forum
Wednesday, March 4, 2020
6:00 to 8:00 pm

Trout Lake Community Centre
Lakewood Room
3360 Victoria Drive

Vancouver

AGENDA

6:00 pm

6:20 pm
6:30 pm

6:35 pm

6:50 pm

7:05 pm

MEET AND GREET

Call to Order and Opening Remarks
Traditional Welcome

Update on Coronavirus Disease (COVID-19)

Updates on Health Services from
Vancouver Community and Vancouver
Acute Communities of Care

e Improving Surgical Access

e Advancing Indigenous Cultural Safety
e Home Support Transition

e  Primary Care Networks

e Urgent & Primary Care Centres

Adjournment & Closing

VCH Board Members/Senior Executive
Members

Community Members

Stakeholders

Dr. Penny Ballem, Board Chair
Chief lan Campbell

Dr. Patty Daly, Vice President Public
Health & Chief Medical Health Officer

Laura Case, Vice President, Vancouver-
Richmond Community

Vivian Eliopoulos, Vice President,
Vancouver-Richmond Acute

A Public Q&A Session will follow adjournment

Everyone Welcome

For more information about Vancouver Coastal Health:
Website: www.vch.ca

Email: feedback@vch.ca
Vancouver Coastal Health Information Line: 1.866.884.0888 (toll free) or 604.736.2033


http://www.vch.ca/
mailto:feedback@vch.ca
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