

Open Board Forum

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 6:00 to 8:00 pm

Trout Lake Community Centre Lakewood Room 3360 Victoria Drive Vancouver

AGENDA

6:00 pm	MEET AND GREET	VCH Board Members/Senior Executive Members Community Members Stakeholders
6:20 pm	Call to Order and Opening Remarks	Dr. Penny Ballem, Board Chair
6:30 pm	Traditional Welcome	Chief Ian Campbell
6:35 pm	Update on Coronavirus Disease (COVID-19)	Dr. Patty Daly, Vice President Public Health & Chief Medical Health Officer
6:50 pm	Updates on Health Services from Vancouver Community and Vancouver Acute Communities of Care Improving Surgical Access Advancing Indigenous Cultural Safety Home Support Transition Primary Care Networks Urgent & Primary Care Centres	Laura Case, Vice President, Vancouver- Richmond Community Vivian Eliopoulos, Vice President, Vancouver-Richmond Acute

7:05 pm Adjournment & Closing

A Public Q&A Session will follow adjournment

Everyone Welcome For more information about Vancouver Coastal Health: Website: www.vch.ca Email: feedback@vch.ca Vancouver Coastal Health Information Line: 1.866.884.0888 (toll free) or 604.736.2033